
1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5./6 .

5./6 .

7./8 .

7./8 .

9.-12 .

9.-12 .

9.-12 .

9.-12 .

13.-16 .

13.-16 .

13.-16 .

13.-16 .

17.-24 .

17.-24 .

17.-24 .

17.-24 .

17.-24 .

17.-24 .

17.-24 .

17.-24 .

25.-32 .

25.-32 .

103

103

DC Vikings

DC Vikings

113

113

113

113

103

103

203

203

103

103

100

DC Valhalla

26

Rang Name / nom Vorname / prenom

DC Sensen Steel

2

DC Snakebite

DC Snake Bite

DC Sensen Steel

1

DC Sensen Steel

DC Vikings

DC Madhouse

44

23

40

41

42

3

Thomas

Fredu

Leo

Daniel

Fabienne

Heino

135

135

36

ID Team / equipe

René

Raphael

Sven

Yvan

Fasel

Dietrich

Fasel

Adrian

Marius

38

39

164

DC Madhouse

15

DC Sakebite

DC Vikings

35

34

17

12

DC Vikings

DC Madhouse

259

135

Andreas

Marius

Christian

Jean-Francois

Jochen

Marco

Baeriswyl

Zbinden

Isabelle

Michael

Donat

Christoph

Thomas

Schmutz

Weber

Kurzen

Kaeser

Siffert

Hirschi

Fischer

7

13

37

8

Schlapbach DC Madhouse31Roland

32

33 DC Madhouse

Nadio

Marc

Ciandusso 

Schmutz

DC Vikings

DC Valhalla

DC Blackbulls

Punkte / points

135

103

103

100

164

DC Vikings

DC Vikings

DC Madhouse

DC Valhalla

DC Vikings

DC Vikings

524

413

328

43

4

Zwahlen

Roy

Westenberger

Steel Dart

1716 Plaffeien

1. Turnier / tournois

Spieler / joueurs

DC Vikings

02.11.2014Hirschen Pub

26

Kradolfer

Modolo

Haymoz

Pürro

Schmutz

Dummermuth

Riedo

Riedo


